
THE COLLEGE EXPERIENCE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2023/2024 

Fall Semester 2023 

Sunday, August 13 Returning students move in day 

Monday, August 14 Freshmen student move in day 

Monday, August 21 Fall semester classes begin 

Monday, September 4 Labor Day no classes 

Tuesday, November 21 Thanksgiving Break begins 4pm 

Sunday, November 26 Dorms reopen 9am 

Saturday, December 23 Break begins 

Spring Semester 2024 

Sunday, January 7 Dorms reopen 

Monday, January 8 Classes begin 

Saturday, March 2 – Spring break, no classes 

Sunday, March 10 

Monday, March 11 Classes resume 

Friday, March 29 – Easter weekend, no classes 

Monday, April 1 

Friday, May 10 Spring semester ends 

Saturday, May 11 Commencement 

Saturday, May 11 – Summer Break 

Sunday, May 19th 

Summer Session 2024 

Monday, May 20 Summer classes begin 



If you need more information or have further questions, please feel free to e-mail Colleen Dergosits, Director of Admissions, at 

cdergosits@livingresources.org. 
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